brand
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

model
A3 e-tron
A3TFSl e
A6 e-tron
A6 TFSl e
A7 TFSl e
A8 TFSle
e-tron
e-tron GT
Q3TFSle
Q4 e-tron
Q5TFSle
Q6 e-tron
Q7 e-tron
Q7 TFSle
Q8 e-tron
Q8TFSle
S6 e-tron
SQ6 e-tron
SQ8 e-tron
225e
225x%e
230e
320e
330e
520e
530e
545e
550e
740e
740Le
745e
745Le
750e

i3

year type

2015
2021
2025
2020
2020
2020
2019
2022
2021
2022
2019
2024
2016
2020
2024
2021
2025
2024
2024
2022
2015
2022
2021
2015
2021
2017
2020
2023
2016
2016
2019
2019
2022
2013
2013
2017
2017
2021
2023
2022
2014
2021
2022
2023
2020

PHEV
PHEV
BEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
BEV
BEV
PHEV
BEV
PHEV
BEV
PHEV
PHEV
BEV
PHEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
BEV
PHEV
PHEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
PHEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
BEV



BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Cupra
Cupra
Cupra
Cupra
Cupra
Jaguar
Jaguar
Jaguar
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus
Lucid
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
MINI

MINI

M5
M760e
X1

X2

X3

X5

XM

Born
Formentor
Leon
Tavascan
Terramar
E-PACE
F-PACE
I-PACE
Defender
Discovery
Evoque
Range Rover
Sport
Velar

NX

RX

RZ

Ux

Air

A

B

C

CLA

E

EQA
EQB
EQC
EQE
EQS
EQV
eSprinter
eVito

G

GLA
GLC
GLE

S
Aceman
Cooper

2024
2022
2020
2020
2019
2015
2022
2022
2021
2021
2024
2025
2021
2021
2019
2022
2020
2020
2018
2018
2021
2021
2022
2022
2020
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2016
2021
2021
2019
2021
2021
2021
2021
2001
2025
2020
2021
2006
2021
2024
2019

PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
BEV
PHEV
PHEV
BEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
BEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
BEV
BEV



MINI

MINI
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
SEAT

SEAT

SEAT
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Tesla

Tesla

Tesla

Tesla

Tesla
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Countryman
Countryman
Cayenne
Macan
Macan 4
Panamera
Taycan
Leon

Mii
Tarraco
CitigoE iV
Elroq
Enyaq
Kodiaq
Octavia
Octavia iV
Superb
Superb iV
Cybertruck
Model 3
Model S
Model X
Model Y
Auris
bZ4X
C-HR
Prius
Proace
RAV4
Caddy
ID.3

ID.4

ID.5

ID.7

ID. Buzz
Multivan
Tayron
Transporter

S60
S90
V60
V90
XC40
XC60

2024
2017
2015
2024
2024
2014
2020
2021
2020
2021
2019
2024
2020
2024
2020
2020
2019
2019
2024
2017
2012
2016
2020
2023
2022
2023
2012
2020
2020
2025
2020
2021
2022
2024
2023
2022
2025
2022

2019+
2018 +
2013 +
2018 +
2019+
2018 +

BEV
PHEV
PHEV
BEV
BEV
PHEV
BEV
PHEV
BEV
PHEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
PHEV
BEV
PHEV
PHEV
BEV
PHEV
PHEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV

PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV
PHEV



Volvo

XPENG
XPENG
XPENG
XPENG
XPENG
XPENG
XPENG

XC90
G3
G3i
G6
G9
P5
P7
P7i

2016+
2024 +
2023 +
2024 +
2023 +
2023 +
2023 +
2024 +

PHEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
BEV
BEV



